(E-14-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Output
Mode
Measurement
Range (g)
Specified
Voltage (V) Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option
ADXL356BEZ Analog ±10, ±20 3.3 −40°C to +125°C 14-Terminal LCC E-14-1
ADXL356BEZ-RL Analog ±10, ±20 3.3 −40°C to +125°C 14-Terminal LCC, 13” Reel E-14-1
ADXL356BEZ-RL7 Analog ±10, ±20 3.3 −40°C to +125°C 14-Terminal LCC, 7” Reel E-14-1
ADXL356CEZ Analog ±10, ±40 3.3 −40°C to +125°C 14-Terminal LCC E-14-1
ADXL356CEZ-RL Analog ±10, ±40 3.3 −40°C to +125°C 14-Terminal LCC, 13” Reel E-14-1
ADXL356CEZ-RL7 Analog ±10, ±40 3.3 −40°C to +125°C 14-Terminal LCC, 7” Reel E-14-1
ADXL357BEZ Digital ±10, ±20, ±40 3.3 −40°C to +125°C 14-Terminal LCC E-14-1
ADXL357BEZ-RL Digital ±10, ±20, ±40 3.3 −40°C to +125°C 14-Terminal LCC E-14-1
ADXL357BEZ-RL7 Digital ±10, ±20, ±40 3.3 −40°C to +125°C 14-Terminal LCC E-14-1
EVAL-ADXL356BZ     Evaluation Board for ADXL356B
EVAL-ADXL356CZ     Evaluation Board for ADXL356C
EVAL-ADXL357Z     Evaluation Board for ADXL357
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
I2C refers to a communications protocol originally developed by Philips Semiconductors (now NXP Semiconductors).
©2017–2020 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D15429-5/20(A)
http:s//www.analog.com/?doc=adxl356-357.pdf